
06/17/2019 Onondaga County Board of Elections Page 1

10:27 pm

DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   5,869    6,208      338       56       35        0    4,969     13,571    18,540 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       29   0%   1,023   5%       0   0%       7   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,629    7,334      508       83       43        0    5,730     15,920    21,650 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       47   0%   1,266   5%       0   0%       8   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  13,937   12,565      750      163      112        0   11,060     29,983    41,043 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay       83   0%   2,353   5%       0   0%      15   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   7,053    4,797      252       51       51        0    4,835     13,106    17,941 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       25   0%     863   4%       0   0%      13   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     954    1,430      121       15        8        0      934      2,762     3,696 25%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%Elbridge       12   0%     216   5%       0   0%       4   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     332      616       39        4        1        0      329      1,082     1,411 23%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Fabius        4   0%      86   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,954    3,749      215       42       47        0    3,237      8,726    11,963 33%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes       14   0%     696   5%       0   0%       5   0%       4   0%       0   0%

     893    1,419       85       11        8        0      992      2,637     3,629 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Lafayette        6   0%     213   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   4,801    6,425      325       46       41        0    4,263     12,617    16,880 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Lysander       20   0%     953   5%       0   0%       5   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   8,560    7,901      388       45       76        0    6,817     18,351    25,168 34%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius       49   0%   1,320   5%       0   0%       9   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,267    1,704       87       18       27        0    1,252      3,477     4,729 26%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        2   0%     369   7%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,274    5,298      285       49       65        0    4,404     11,918    16,322 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga       21   0%     914   5%       0   0%       6   0%       6   0%       0   0%

     418      825       44        6        5        0      465      1,408     1,873 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        0   0%     110   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,471    2,135      105       12       16        0    1,376      4,054     5,430 27%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       15   0%     299   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,749    6,216      398      114       57        0    6,028     15,808    21,836 35%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       28   0%   1,235   5%       0   0%       8   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,681    2,448       63        8       19        0    1,390      4,578     5,968 28%  41%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles        8   0%     350   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     357      595       13        2        6        0      290      1,051     1,341 26%  44%   0%   0%   0%   0%  21%Spafford        3   0%      74   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     545      769       38       12       10        0      521      1,486     2,007 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Tully        4   0%     108   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,816    3,280      231       35       35        0    2,431      6,957     9,388 29%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren       22   0%     533   5%       0   0%       2   0%       3   0%       0   0%

  74,560   75,714    4,285      772      662        0   61,323 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals
   169,492   230,815     392   0%  12,981   5%       0   0%      89   0%      37   0%       0   0%
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